Orion Thompson

Jeremy Chicoine

Amber Mikkelsen

Mary Sieck

Bridget Ambur

Jacqueline Aspelin

Elizabeth Bourk

Cheri Cronin-Hill

Elaine Erickson
Kimberly Fischer
Lisa Handcock
Angie Hill

Brittney Hockenbary

April Kelly
Lee Kinney

Vicki Lentz

STAFF SALARIES 2021-22

ADMINISTRATION

Superintendent

MS/HS Principal/Athletic Director

Head Track Coach

Elementary Principal/Special Ed. Director
Business Manager

Cross County Coach
Assistant Track Coach

CERTIFIED STAFF
Speech/Language Pathologist (ECSE) (MA)

Librarian/7th Reading/Social Studies/ELL (BA 36)
Football Cheer Coach
Boys Basketball Cheer Coach

Second/Third/Fourth Combination — Blunt (BA)
Assistant Volleyball Coach

HS Special Education (BA 36)

One Act Play Co-Advisor

Spring Play Co-Advisor

Concession Stand Manager
Pre-School/Kindergarten — Blunt (BA 36)
Fifth Grade — Onida (BA)

MS Math (BA 12)

Kindergarten — Onida (BA 36)

MS Science & Math (BA)

Head Volleyball

Secondary Math (BA 24)

Assistant Boys Basketball Coach
Secondary Business/FACS/Capstone (MA)

FCCLA
Yearbook Co-Advisor

$92,000.00

$79,977.00
$ 5463.80
$85,440.80

$60,935.00

$53,973.00
$ 3,593.00
$ 3,593.28
$61,159.28

$62,383.00

$48,762.96
$ 1,347.76
$ 1,727.20
$51,837.92

$42,288.00
$ 2,693.28
$44,981.28

$50,588.00
$ 1,182.20
$ 868.04
$ 1,675.52
$54,313.76
$50,188.00
$41,988.00
$47,688.00
$49,923.00
$42,088.00
$ 4,338.80
$46,426.80
$46,988.00
$ 3,233.28
$48,488.00
$ 1,197.76

$ 1,028.32
$50,714.08



Patti Mercer-Jordre

Stacey Meyer

Wanda Meyer

Hayley Miller

Tom Moore

Maranda Olson

Erica Paxton

Randy Pool
Jessica Rausch
Emily Rice

Susan Rilling

Jesse Roshau

Andy Schmahl

Tracy Scott

Lynn Senftner

Mark Senftner

Debra Synder

Title | - Onida (MA 15)

Consolidated Application Grant

K-4 Special Education — Blunt (BA 12)
Art & Secondary Social Science (BA 12)

Student Council Advisor

Secondary Math & Science (MA)
MS Track Coach
National Honor Society Advisor

Fifth Grade — Onida (BA 12)

Assistant Football Coach

Assistant Track Coach

First Grade — Blunt (BA)

Instrumental Music (5-12) Vocal Music (7-12) (BA)
Extra duty Vocal Music

Extra duty Instrumental Music

Head Golf Coach

Fourth Grade — Onida (BA)

Middle School (BA)

First Grade — Onida (BA 24)

Assistant Girl's Basketball Coach

HS English (BA)

Voc Ag and FFA (MA)

MS Football Coach

FFA SAE Advisor

HS Spanish & 7-8-9 English (MA)

K-6 Vocal & Tech & 6! Social Studies (MA)

Elementary Vocal

K-8 Physical Education & HS Weights (BA 36)
Head Football Coach
Head Girls Basketball Coach

Elementary Counselor (0.7 FTE) (MA 30)

$50,955.00
$ 200.00
$52,088.00

$48,088.00

$52,088.00
$ 1,377.76
$53,465.76

$46,588.00
$ 2,184.96
$ 62832
$49,401.28

$44,088.00
$ 3,473.28
$ 3,063.28
$50,624.56

$41,988.00

$42,888.00
$ 1,955.52
$ 7,003.20
$51,846.72

$3,658.00
$43,388.00
$41,988.00
$47,488.00
$ 3,633.28
$51,021.28
$41,888.00
$50,773.00
$ 2,184.96
$ 2,094.40
$55,052.36
$49,188.00
$52,583.00
$ 1197.76
$53,780.76
$50,888.00
$ 5,538.80
$ 5,538.80
$61,965.60

$37,511.60



Katie Stier

Bea Stough
Kristina Sweeter
Brady Weischedel

Brian White

Tara White
Tracy Wientjes

Jesse Wittler

Christy Bradberry
Laynee Brandt
Monette Clark
Vivian Foell

Chris Heath

Kevin Heath

Nicky Heath

Vickie Heninger
Marlee Henrichsen
Juliane Heuertz
Kaycee Hill
Rebecca Lyons
Melissa Marshall

Penny Norris
Randy Pool
Joseph Savery
Elizabeth Solem

MS Special Education
MS Volleyball Coach
MS Girls Basketball Coach

K-5 Special Education — Onida (BA 36)
K-12 School Counselor (0.75 FTE) (MA)
Head Wrestling Coach

Technology Director, MS Health & HS PE (BA)
Assistant Football Coach
Head Boys Basketball Coach

Third Grade — Onida (MA)
Second Grade — Onida (BA 36)

MS Boys Basketball Coach

CLASSIFIED STAFFE
Teacher’s Aide — Onida
Special Education Teacher’s Aide — Onida
Library Aide (0.3 FTE)
Special Education Teacher’s Aide — Blunt
Head Custodian — Onida
PM Route Driver
AM Route Driver
Assistant Cook & Library Aide — Onida
Head Cook
Special Education Teacher’s Aide — Onida
Secretary — Blunt
Secretary — Onida
Custodian — Onida
Special Education Teacher’s Aide — Onida
Oral Interp Co-Advisor
Spring Play Co-Advisor
Special Education Teacher’s Aide — Onida

Special Education Teacher’s Aide — Blunt (0.6 FTE)

Custodian — Blunt
Special Education Teacher’s Aide — Blun

Jamie Spencer-Pullman Special Education Teacher’s Aide - Onida

Mary Stier

Scott Sutton
Kelsey Swift
Jamie Van Winsen

Secretary — Onida

Yearbook Co-Advisor

Lunch Driver

Special Education Teacher’s Aide — Onida
Custodian — Onida

$42,088.00
$ 1,884.96
$ 1,984.96
$45,957.92
$50,588.00
$35,766.00
$ 4,563.80
$50,428.00
$ 3,113.28
$ 5,013.80
$58,555.08
$47,388.00
$49,088.00

$ 2,234.96

$14.14/hour
$13.37/hour
$14.00/hour
$15.10/hour
$19.10/hour
$40.00/trip
$40.00/trip
$13.48/hour
$18.55/hour
$13.11/hour
$14.61/hour
$14.82/hour
$12.96/hour
$13.88/hour
$718.32
$868.04
$13.88/hour
$15.50/hour
$15.95/hour
$13.00/hour
$34,778.00
$35,616.00
$1,028.32
$11.83/hour
$13.00/hour
$15.69/hour



